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LXIII CTO. DE ESPAÑA ABSOLUTO DE INVIERNO P25
GIJON, 14 - 17/11/2019

Prueba 14 Fem., 400m Estilos Absoluto
15/11/2019 - 10:02 Resultados Prelim
RE 4:18.94 BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA EINDHOVEN (NED) 12/08/2017
RC 4:26.86 BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA SABADELL 13/12/2014

Puntos: FINA 2019

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts. FINA

1. JUSTE SANCHEZ Paula 03 C.N. Lleida 4:39.97 - 791 A
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:41.33 36.25 250m: 2:56.36 40.21 350m: 4:08.81 32.30

100m: 1:05.08 34.56 200m: 2:16.15 34.82 300m: 3:36.51 40.15 400m: 4:39.97 31.16

2. VILAS VIDAL Maria 96 C.N. Galaico 4:43.58 - 761 A
50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:43.18 37.22 250m: 2:59.55 39.55 350m: 4:12.08 32.64

100m: 1:05.96 34.81 200m: 2:20.00 36.82 300m: 3:39.44 39.89 400m: 4:43.58 31.50

3. GOMEZ CORTES Beatriz 94 C.N. Galaico 4:46.21 - 740 A
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:42.26 37.54 250m: 2:59.41 40.36 350m: 4:13.52 33.38

100m: 1:04.72 34.53 200m: 2:19.05 36.79 300m: 3:40.14 40.73 400m: 4:46.21 32.69

4. OTERO FERNANDEZ Paula 04 C.N. Arteixo 4:50.95 - 704 A
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:43.39 36.92 250m: 3:01.97 41.27 350m: 4:18.77 33.30

100m: 1:06.47 34.93 200m: 2:20.70 37.31 300m: 3:45.47 43.50 400m: 4:50.95 32.18

5. MARTIN FERNANDEZ Ainhoa 03 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 4:51.59 - 700 A
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:45.42 38.62 250m: 3:02.26 39.23 350m: 4:17.64 35.04

100m: 1:06.80 35.73 200m: 2:23.03 37.61 300m: 3:42.60 40.34 400m: 4:51.59 33.95

6. GIRALT PIDEMONT Claudia 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:51.90 - 698 A
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:45.64 38.31 250m: 3:04.06 42.28 350m: 4:19.94 33.79

100m: 1:07.33 35.48 200m: 2:21.78 36.14 300m: 3:46.15 42.09 400m: 4:51.90 31.96

7. ORTEGA BONILLA Mai 02 C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:53.31 - 688 A
50m: 30.30 30.30 150m: 1:42.91 37.36 250m: 3:01.19 41.66 350m: 4:18.96 34.94

100m: 1:05.55 35.25 200m: 2:19.53 36.62 300m: 3:44.02 42.83 400m: 4:53.31 34.35

8. HURTADO SIRERA Carla 04 Club De Tenis Elche 4:53.95 - 683 A
50m: 30.65 30.65 150m: 1:44.28 38.86 250m: 3:04.37 41.67 350m: 4:20.87 34.18

100m: 1:05.42 34.77 200m: 2:22.70 38.42 300m: 3:46.69 42.32 400m: 4:53.95 33.08

9. SANCHEZ LORA Candela 03 C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:54.07 - 682 B
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:44.67 37.94 250m: 3:04.51 42.19 350m: 4:21.10 34.13

100m: 1:06.73 34.80 200m: 2:22.32 37.65 300m: 3:46.97 42.46 400m: 4:54.07 32.97

10. AMADO VALERO Eva 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:54.47 - 679 B
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:46.11 39.32 250m: 3:05.70 41.50 350m: 4:21.62 34.22

100m: 1:06.79 35.56 200m: 2:24.20 38.09 300m: 3:47.40 41.70 400m: 4:54.47 32.85

11. ARREDONDO URRUCHI Alexia 02 C.N. Santa Olaya 4:54.66 - 678 B
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:43.29 37.08 250m: 3:02.61 43.09 350m: 4:22.05 34.74

100m: 1:06.21 35.09 200m: 2:19.52 36.23 300m: 3:47.31 44.70 400m: 4:54.66 32.61

12. OLIVAN MERCADER Aina 02 C.N. Sabadell 4:56.21 - 668 B
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:48.11 39.16 250m: 3:08.44 42.33 350m: 4:23.89 33.09

100m: 1:08.95 36.56 200m: 2:26.11 38.00 300m: 3:50.80 42.36 400m: 4:56.21 32.32

13. PRADAS MEDINA Carolina 97 C.N. Delfin 4:56.53 - 665 B
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:43.68 36.65 250m: 3:04.61 43.88 350m: 4:22.74 34.38

100m: 1:07.03 36.02 200m: 2:20.73 37.05 300m: 3:48.36 43.75 400m: 4:56.53 33.79
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14. MARTIN FERNANDEZ Leire 03 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 4:57.25 - 661 B
50m: 31.02 31.02 150m: 1:44.24 37.43 250m: 3:04.35 43.69 350m: 4:23.15 35.24

100m: 1:06.81 35.79 200m: 2:20.66 36.42 300m: 3:47.91 43.56 400m: 4:57.25 34.10

15. FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ Alba 03 C.N. Santa Olaya 4:57.52 - 659 B
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:46.40 37.51 250m: 3:07.40 43.50 350m: 4:24.16 34.65

100m: 1:08.89 36.39 200m: 2:23.90 37.50 300m: 3:49.51 42.11 400m: 4:57.52 33.36

16. BERBEL MERINO Irene 01 C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:57.63 - 658 B
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:43.40 37.11 250m: 3:05.48 44.30 350m: 4:24.77 34.19

100m: 1:06.29 35.72 200m: 2:21.18 37.78 300m: 3:50.58 45.10 400m: 4:57.63 32.86

17. GOMEZ ESPINOSA Andrea 02 C.D. Amaya 4:58.02 5,00 655
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:45.39 37.78 250m: 3:05.60 43.57 350m: 4:25.06 35.05

100m: 1:07.61 36.37 200m: 2:22.03 36.64 300m: 3:50.01 44.41 400m: 4:58.02 32.96

18. ANDRES MORENO Natalia 03 C.N. Helios 4:58.14 4,00 655
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:47.00 38.18 250m: 3:08.08 43.43 350m: 4:25.10 33.70

100m: 1:08.82 36.37 200m: 2:24.65 37.65 300m: 3:51.40 43.32 400m: 4:58.14 33.04

19. CAMACHO GONZÁLEZ Claudia 02 C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:59.47 - 646
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:45.39 37.72 250m: 3:06.19 43.37 350m: 4:26.23 36.12

100m: 1:07.67 36.18 200m: 2:22.82 37.43 300m: 3:50.11 43.92 400m: 4:59.47 33.24

20. ETXEBESTE NIETO Ainara 02 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 5:00.11 - 642
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:47.34 37.17 250m: 3:08.74 44.04 350m: 4:26.61 33.56

100m: 1:10.17 37.86 200m: 2:24.70 37.36 300m: 3:53.05 44.31 400m: 5:00.11 33.50

21. BLAYA CORRONS Janna 03 C.N. Terrassa 5:01.56 3,00 633
50m: 31.52 31.52 150m: 1:47.80 39.81 250m: 3:09.88 42.43 350m: 4:27.70 34.89

100m: 1:07.99 36.47 200m: 2:27.45 39.65 300m: 3:52.81 42.93 400m: 5:01.56 33.86

22. DÍAZ LÓPEZ Helena 01 Navial 5:01.71 2,00 632
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:46.18 38.93 250m: 3:07.47 42.59 350m: 4:26.97 35.70

100m: 1:07.25 35.74 200m: 2:24.88 38.70 300m: 3:51.27 43.80 400m: 5:01.71 34.74

23. GONZALEZ SAN JOSE Paula 00 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:01.92 - 630
50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:47.78 39.70 250m: 3:07.90 41.84 350m: 4:26.78 35.51

100m: 1:08.08 36.35 200m: 2:26.06 38.28 300m: 3:51.27 43.37 400m: 5:01.92 35.14

24. GONZALEZ MIRALLES Paula 04 C.N. Delfin 5:02.18 1,00 629
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:43.72 36.46 250m: 3:04.79 44.70 350m: 4:27.07 36.11

100m: 1:07.26 35.88 200m: 2:20.09 36.37 300m: 3:50.96 46.17 400m: 5:02.18 35.11

25. TACHON BOLON Susana Alejandra 99 C.N. Delfin 5:02.82 - 625
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:46.36 37.32 250m: 3:08.76 45.20 350m: 4:28.65 34.69

100m: 1:09.04 36.83 200m: 2:23.56 37.20 300m: 3:53.96 45.20 400m: 5:02.82 34.17

26. CARO JAENES Celia 02 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 5:03.09 - 623
50m: 32.34 32.34 150m: 1:46.80 37.55 250m: 3:08.46 44.24 350m: 4:29.21 35.55

100m: 1:09.25 36.91 200m: 2:24.22 37.42 300m: 3:53.66 45.20 400m: 5:03.09 33.88

27. SUDUPE ZABALETA Maialen 02 C.N. Izarraitz 5:03.53 - 620
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:47.90 40.89 250m: 3:10.12 43.48 350m: 4:30.34 36.13

100m: 1:07.01 35.67 200m: 2:26.64 38.74 300m: 3:54.21 44.09 400m: 5:03.53 33.19

28. ACOSTA BONILLA Marina 03 C.N. Axarquia 5:03.99 - 618
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:45.91 38.05 250m: 3:08.53 44.56 350m: 4:29.12 35.52

100m: 1:07.86 35.70 200m: 2:23.97 38.06 300m: 3:53.60 45.07 400m: 5:03.99 34.87
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29. SAN JOSE CAZORLA Marta 02 C.E. Mediterrani 5:05.60 - 608
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:50.09 41.59 250m: 3:11.26 41.49 350m: 4:31.00 37.13

100m: 1:08.50 36.57 200m: 2:29.77 39.68 300m: 3:53.87 42.61 400m: 5:05.60 34.60

30. GOYANES GARCIA Carla 01 C.N. Galaico 5:07.19 - 598
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:46.52 39.13 250m: 3:10.34 45.82 350m: 4:32.93 35.85

100m: 1:07.39 35.36 200m: 2:24.52 38.00 300m: 3:57.08 46.74 400m: 5:07.19 34.26

31. MAHAMUD ZADORINA Amor 03 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 5:12.06 - 571
50m: 32.82 32.82 150m: 1:47.74 39.06 250m: 3:11.83 45.31 350m: 4:35.14 36.11

100m: 1:08.68 35.86 200m: 2:26.52 38.78 300m: 3:59.03 47.20 400m: 5:12.06 36.92

32. TORNERO TEJERINA Andrea 03 C.D. Parquesol 5:12.89 - 566
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:49.46 40.03 250m: 3:13.40 45.07 350m: 4:36.58 37.10

100m: 1:09.43 37.10 200m: 2:28.33 38.87 300m: 3:59.48 46.08 400m: 5:12.89 36.31

33. VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ Sara 04 C.N. Coruña 5:16.90 - 545
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:49.77 39.68 250m: 3:15.59 46.35 350m: 4:40.21 37.95

100m: 1:10.09 37.16 200m: 2:29.24 39.47 300m: 4:02.26 46.67 400m: 5:16.90 36.69

DSQ SILVA FIDALGO Aroa 02 C.N. Santa Olaya -
NP FERNÁNDEZ LUQUE Paula 04 C.N. Vallirana -

Baja GARCIA MARIN Laura 02 C.D. Gredos San Diego -
Baja NICOLAS COBOS Sandra 02 C.N. Sabadell -
Baja LUIS EGEA Julia 04 C.N. Terrassa -


